| instale   | Richard            | 1 cc 4, ASM 18   | 0 1068  | clwa39   | INK 5663   |               |
|---|--------------------|--|---|--|--|---------------|
| Surveyor  | Mile               | ASSIC  | SNMENT<br>VXV8                                | Date / Time  | rolxlor  | 8             |
|   |                    | X s  |   | Registered in Merin  | nen:   | _             |
| Pre-assign / CC                                     | DIFTE              | A 8284 G   |   | 0  | JUNGAMIC   |               |
| Insured Vehicle?                                    | No.                | T was d of   | Claim No.                                     | :2   | KAMION   | _             |
| Name of Insured                                     | HVIME              | 1 7 PATILIPORT   | Policy No.                                    | 5 P  | 242 3604   |               |
|   |                    | 1m   | AND INVESTIGATION                             | 7  | H- LJ8E  |               |
| Insured Tel No.  Excess Sec II :S                   |                    |  | Make / Model<br>Place of Accid                | 10 to 10   | UZAREN HOTT  | X_            |
| Is driver the own                                   | er? (YES / NO)     | Nature of Accident   |   |  |  |               |
| If NO, Driver N<br>Driver Te                        |                    | (V/L: YES / NO )   | OI GIA REPO<br>Insured Liabili                | 1  | GIA REPORT: YES / No<br>Final? Yes / No  | 0             |
| 81403 81  | ₹                  |  | 3   |  | <b>-</b>   | _             |
| INSRS<br>WSP.<br>Tel: CD Lot<br>Liability:<br>RMKS: | by any W           | SSR5:<br>SSP:<br>el:<br>lability:<br>MKS:  | INSRS:<br>WSP:<br>Tel:<br>Linbility:<br>RMKS: |  | INSRS:<br>WSP:<br>Tel:<br>Liability:<br>RMKS:  |               |
| Date/Time   |                    |  |   |  |  |               |
| 17/7  | (3402/4181) ES     | JULI BUKEN AND   | L Klachog LA                                  | STAGE  | DATE / I   | PIC           |
| NAW.  | 2019 7-1-11        | -1 11  | TOTAL DELL'                                   | Non-Reporting ltr (1:<br>Non-Reporting ltr (2:   |  |               |
| 0.0   | 18 572 A 1V - M    | MUNICIPALITY OF  | 100 P. 9 17 126                               | Non-Reporting ltr (Fi  |  |               |
| v   | 1 20 1 1 1 1       |  |   | Notification itr (if no  | n-pickup):   |               |
| У   | o lo nominan de    | Video.   |   | Call Of  | > alulte   |               |
|   | Danner And         | 1) So to 70 00 of  | t. Aun  | After call itr to Ol:  | Divion.  |               |
|   | Keeerus Cet        | U From TP, Sanot   | TO AXP  | Documentation Che  |  | pist          |
|   |                    |  |   | Notification by (if no   | s-pickup)  |               |
|   |                    |  |   | After call ltr to OI:<br>Authorisation To Act  |  |               |
|   |                    |  |   | Release Voucher  |  | =             |
|   |                    |  |   | Final Repair Bill:   |  | =             |
|   |                    |  |   | Car Rental Invoice   | 7  | H             |
|   |                    |  |   | Towing Invoice   |  | $\equiv$      |
|   | RECEIVED           | 1 2 MET 2010   |   | LTA/GIA  |  | Ħ             |
|   |                    | 1 2 UEL 2018   |   | Medical Bill:  |  |               |
|   |                    |  |   | PIR:   |  |               |
|   |                    |  |   | Mandate/Reject Inst  | truction:  | $\overline{}$ |
|   |                    |  |   | LOD  | 7  |               |
|   |                    | TV.  |   | Payment Breakdow   | n Form:  |               |
| ELIMINARY ADVIC                                     | E Date/Time: [3]   | Sent By: YVVV  | [ (Vlavony)]                                  | Post-Repair Photos   |  |               |
|   |                    |  |   | Others:  |  |               |
| VALIZATION  | Date/Time:         | Confirm with:  |   | Confirm by:  |  |               |
| nair Cost:  | 55 (               | days) Reduction:   | .54   | 324400000000000000000000000000000000000  | Email Call   |               |
| AL SETTLEMENT                                       | Date/Time: hitsit? | Confirm with Willia™.  |   | Email Call   |  |               |
| al Liability:                                       | % (00) (App        | reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : /  | N/(_  | If NO or B 28, Ass.  | Lin:   |               |
| nair Cost:  | SS 331.00          | appet the same   |   |  | THE PARTY OF THE P |               |
| s of Rental (LOR):                                  | S\$ 438-17 (       | 71.25   X(zynb 2.5   |   | RAIL   | 15 4   |               |
| s of Use (LOU):                                     |                    | ) x 3-4 days)  |   | 1,511  | V 12/18  |               |
| s of Income (LOI):                                  | SS - (S            | x days)  |   |  | 1 110  |               |
| R only LOU onl                                      |                    | LOR + LOI Tick only  | one   |  |  |               |
| A/LTA Search  | 557.49             |  |   | AND SPECIAL PROPERTY OF STREET   | 4 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1  | 627           |
| dical:  | SS -               | AND COMMENT OF A PROPERTY.   | Acres 6                                       |  | rmal/Reject/Private Settl  | e             |
| bursement:<br>gal Cost                              | SS -               | (e.g. Tow/ Indepen   | idefit )                                      | Report Format     Survey fee:  |  |               |
| tal:  | ss 941-66          | Global Sum SS: 940.00  | )   | (3) aurvey ice:  |  |               |
| AL PAYMENT  | Date/Time:         | Confirm with   |   | Email Call   |  |               |
|   | A                  | The state of the s | - b   | Company of the Compan | 1212   |               |
| rec I:  |                    |  | gro Engymeerim                                | g fre Ltd  | 177  |               |
| ee 2: (Strike if N.A.)                              | SS                 | Name 2:  |   |  |  |               |
| yee 3: (Strike if N.A.)                             | S\$                | Name 3:  |   |  |  |               |

| ASS. REC. BY: Kalma REF: AX                   | The Report  |
|---|---|
| 10 K 100                                      | ASSIGNMENT  |
| From: Date:\  7-                              | 18 Veh No: SHO 3 6/8H Yr Regn: 3/Jah , 2017                         |
| Estimated Cost                                | Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tel / Prime Mover /     |
| OP (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck / Trailer or  |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: SHD 3618 H             | 1/  |
| at Workshop m/s Comfurt Nel and               | 19 10 10 10 10 1580   |
| of 59 baying Drive                            | Colour Blue A/C: Ins Ged / Std / NI / NA                            |
| Insured:                                      | 7 S   |
| Policy No.                                    | Eng/No:   |
| Claims No.                                    | CINO: KMHC851CVH4018060   |
| Sum Insured: Excess:                          | Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt                               |
| (Client's Record)                             | Steering: Ino Ger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or                      |
| Make of Veh:                                  | Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or                          |
|   | Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or                                    |
| (Policy Condition)                            | Tyre Size: F: 195/65/15   |
| Ramark: The seak had                          | R:  |
| repair at the time of inspection.             | O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / |
| Bal. or Market Value:                         | TOYO/YOKO or Westle   |
| 040 Septimental 10                            | Front Rear  |
| 2717  | R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm   |
| Sense of No                                   | UBal. + mm L/Bal. +   |
| - D - Its of No                               | D.O.A. 8/7/-C D.O.I. 11/4/-R  |
|   | Survey held at (OhE (loyers)  |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 40                   | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or         |
| Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: I            | N/OUT Frod.   |
| Date / Time   Action / Instruction            | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. |
|   |   |
|   | rie   |
| 4/11/11 (outon ).B.) \$300.00                 | with I worky days   |
|   | day.  |
|   |   |
|   | ed=\$606.64   |
|   | 1 C-17  |
|   | (27 1-)   |
| ta/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report        | Days Of Repair:   |
| : Final Report                                | Regulariou Ma La Ta   |
| te/Time, File Return to?                      |   |
| Add   | Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) Sape en  |
|   |   |
|   | : Interview (\$   |
| port Format :<br>mp Sum / I.B.I: (\$          | : Interview (\$ ) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others                  |

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

\*REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 3618H 12

DATE 9/7/2018 15:09

MAKE

MODEL

· HYUNDALIONIO

27

| ODEL. | : HYUNDAI IONIQ                                   |  |   |        | PY                         |
|-------|---|--|---|--------|----------------------------|
| Qty   | Parts Description/ Labour                         | Type   | Unit Price  | -      | mount                      |
|       | Front Bumper Cover X Mepal-                       |  |   | \$     | 418.30                     |
|       | Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) 🔀                   |  |   | S      | 12.00                      |
|       | Front Bumper Side Bracket                         |  |   | \$     | 28.00                      |
|       | SUB TOTAL   |  |   | s      | 458.30                     |
|       | LESS 20%  |  |   | S      | 91.6                       |
|       | DISCOUNTED TOTAL                                  |  |   | S      | 366.6                      |
|       | Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge |  |   | s<br>s | 350.00<br>250.00<br>250.00 |
|       | TOTAL LABOUR                                      |  |   | 5      | 600.0                      |
|       | ESTIMATE TOTAL                                    |  |   | s      | 966.6                      |
|       | 2 1/2 Pope of the                                 | September of the control of the cont | Itants hence notify he following: wher sowy paining it parts) during resurvey cent to confirmation is on a "Without Prejudice" basis note is allowed is must be resurveyed and proved from insurance Compan |        |                            |
|       | Bignut Date:                                      | eledged by Rep<br>also   | angr  |        |                            |

Page 1 of 1

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

# ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Page : 1

Date/Time: 09:07:2018 14:12

| Team: ARC F    | Repair TP(CLSO)1     | JOB CARD | Sales Order:                       | JC No.: 305185575     |
|----------------|----------------------|----------|------------------------------------|-----------------------|
| STOMER         |                      |          | REGN NOSHD3618H                    | MILEAGE               |
| MS             | T TRANSPORTATION PTE | 3 LTD    | MAKE: HYUNDAI                      | FUEL                  |
| Singap         | ore SINGAPORE 575717 | 7        | MODEL IONIQ 0                      | 9.767.72058 07:50     |
| - (R) 655087   | 55 (0)               |          | YR OF MANU. 01. 2017               | TARGET DATE           |
| COUNT CARD NO. |                      |          | CHASSIS CODE<br>ROHE 851CVHU018060 | COMPLETION DATE/TIME: |

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 08.07.2018

NATURE: 3P 08.07.18

S/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

| CKED & PASSED OUT BY:                |                |                              |                      |
|--------------------------------------|----------------|------------------------------|----------------------|
| SERVICE ADVISOR                      |                | :                            | CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE |
| wledgement Slip                      |                | Exit Pass                    | 15                   |
| SHD3618H                             | JU AXA         | Vehicle No.: SHD3618H        |                      |
| of Service Advisor                   | Signature/Date | Name of Service Advisor      | Date                 |
| eturned to Service Reception upon co | lection        | To be kept by Security Guard |                      |

| Our Job Ref No :   | 305185575  |                                   |   | ENGINEERING   |
|--|--|-----------------------------------|---|---|
| Date ;   | 12/07/18   |                                   | Comf<br>59 Le   | ortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltr.<br>yang Drive Singapore 50896<br>5545 8156 |
| FINALIZATION FORM  |  |                                   | Fax: 6  | 5546 8156   |
| To :   | LKK  |                                   | Fax:  |   |
| Atta ;   | KALVIN   |                                   | 11.7775.5   |   |
| : <u>S</u>   | HD3618H  |                                   | Date of Accident :  | 08/07/18  |
| The survey and estimates   | of the repairs of the  |                                   | -   |   |
| 1. The repair job shall  |  | AXA                               |   |   |
| The finalized amou   |  | 700                               |   | PA 8354G  |
| The inventor annou   | after List discount  |                                   |   |   |
| (b) Labour Char  |  |                                   |   |   |
|  | gos<br>rt-By-Part Repair C                                       |                                   | 1##   |   |
| Total for Lum  | epair (if applicable)<br>epsum repair cost af<br>sum Repair cost | ter Less: 20                      | 1/4 P/P   | \$300.00  |
|  |  |                                   |   |   |
| We shall treat the a   | bove amount se C   |                                   |   | no reply from you   |
| We shall treat the a within 7 working di   | above amount as C<br>ays   | orrect and Co                     |   |   |
| . We shall treat the a within 7 working di   | above amount as C<br>ays   | orrect and Co                     | infirmed if there is<br>We confirm the esti                         |   |
| We shall treat the a within 7 working do Thank you for your a Signature: Name: JUMAN   | above amount as C<br>ays<br>assistance.                          | orrect and Co                     | infirmed if there is  |   |
| We shall treat the a within 7 working do Thank you for your s Signature:   | above amount as C<br>ays<br>assistance.                          | orrect and Co                     | infirmed if there is  We confirm the estimalized amount             |   |
| We shall treat the a within 7 working do Thank you for your a Signature: Name: JUMAN   | above amount as C<br>ays<br>assistance.                          | orrect and Co                     | onfirmed if there is  We confirm the estimalized amount  Signature: | kaki.   |
| We shall treat the a within 7 working do Thank you for your a  Signature: Name: JUMAN Tel: Fax:  | above amount as C<br>ays<br>assistance.                          | orrect and Co                     | onfirmed if there is  We confirm the estimalized amount  Signature: | kaki.   |
| We shall treat the a within 7 working do Thank you for your a  Signature: Name: JUMAN Tel: Fax:  | above amount as C<br>ays<br>assistance.                          | Document<br>Attached              | We confirm the estinalized amount  Signature:                       | kaki.   |
| We shall treat the a within 7 working do Thank you for your a  Signature: Name: JUMAN Tel: Fax: r Official Use Only  Item  Rental Rate P/Day   | above amount as C<br>ays<br>assistance.                          | Document                          | We confirm the estinalized amount  Signature:                       | Kahla<br>12/3/18  |
| We shall treat the a within 7 working do to within 7 working do to worki | above amount as C<br>ays<br>assistance.                          | Document<br>Attached<br>Yes or No | We confirm the estinalized amount  Signature:                       | Kahla<br>12/3/18  |
| We shall treat the a within 7 working do within 7 working do to the within 8 working do to the within  | above amount as C<br>ays<br>assistance.                          | Document<br>Attached<br>Yes or No | We confirm the estinalized amount  Signature:                       | Kahla<br>12/3/18  |
| We shall treat the a within 7 working do Thank you for your a Signature: Name: JUMAN Tel: Fax: Pr Official Use Only Item Rental Rate P/Day   | above amount as C<br>ays<br>assistance.                          | Document<br>Attached<br>Yes or No | We confirm the estinalized amount  Signature:                       | Kahla<br>12/3/18  |

# RTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ESTIMATE\*

ENO: SHD 3618H

DATE 9/7/2018

10/11/11/1

U+C

| Otto | : HYUNDAI IONIQ Parts Description/ Labour                        | Type                                    | Uni  |             |   | 2      |
|------|--|---|--|-------------|---|--------|
| Qty  | Front Bumper Cover   | 1990                                    | Oil  | 2.8.2       |   |        |
|      | Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH)                                    |   |  | 310.        |   | 300    |
|      | Front Bumper Side Bracket  |   |  |             | 15  | 28.00  |
|      | Front Bumper Stue Bracket  |   |  |             | J   | 20.00  |
|      | SUB TOTAL  |   |  |             | s   | 458.30 |
|      | LESS 20%   |   |  |             | S   | 91.60  |
|      | DISCOUNTED TOTAL   |   |  |             | S   | 366.6  |
|      |  |   |  |             |   |        |
|      |  |   |  |             |   |        |
|      | Labour Charge  |   |  |             | -25   | 100    |
|      | Panel Beating  |   |  |             | S   | 350.0  |
|      | Spray Painting Charge  |   |  |             | S   | 250.0  |
|      |  |   |  |             | -   | 25.00  |
|      | TOTAL LABOUR   |   |  |             | S   | 600.0  |
|      | ESTIMATE TOTAL   |   |  |             | s   | 966.6  |
| ĺ    | Kahilalle<br>11/2/8 1020 frs<br>2 Mgs<br>PIP<br>Ather Repair the | # TO | emplay believed to a special and a special a | AND THE RES | STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY<br>STORY | TON    |



Our Ref :

T 0718/ SHD3618H /WT(st)

Your Ref:

Dear Sir

AND OTHER

Date

23-Jul-18

Attn: Motor Claims Department

CDGE Taxi Claims Dept

59 Loyang Drive 4th Flr. Singapore 508969

**AXA Insurance Pte Ltd** 8 Shenton Way #24-01, AXA Tower Singapore 068811

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

ON 08.07.18

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pts Ltd 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Marrine +65 6383 6280

Waxishaps

Escuedadell

Loyang

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Sin Mina 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore \$75717

45 Pandan Road

Singapore 408649 Senako 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156

Sungei Kadut 7 Songel Kadut Wily

D1 Yishun bidustrial Park A Singapore 768732

### TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

| 1 | Cost of Repair                            | \$ | 321.00 |
|---|---|----|--------|
| 2 | 4 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 125.19 per day | \$ | 500.76 |
| 3 | Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)  | \$ | -      |
| 4 | GIA / LTA Search Fee                      | \$ | 7.49   |
| 5 | GIA / Police Report Fees                  | \$ | -      |
| 6 | Towing Fees                               | \$ | -      |
|   | Sub Total :                               | S  | 829.25 |

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHD3618H YOUR INSURED PA 8354G

of motor vehicle No: SHD3618H which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner

HIRER'S CLAIM

days Loss of Income @

\$ 80.00 per days S 320.00

Total Claims: \$ 1,149.25

pcs

5

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving PA 8354G we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs LTA search slip/s of :

PA 8354G

c) GIA / Police report/s of : SHD3618H

Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

( X ) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Photo/s ( ) Traffic Compound ( ) PIR

( ) Witness statement/s (x) Rental Rate letter (x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

William Ian

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

20 November 2018

**Humri Transport** BLK 987B BUANGKOK GREEN #05-17. Singapore 532987

Dear Sir/Mdm.

YOUR REF : CC4/ASM18012608/K1wa3

OUR REF

: PA 8354G

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING PA 8354G & SHD 3618H ALONG MT.ELIZABETH HOTEL ON 08/07/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SHD 3618H against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. We also wish to advise that there is an excess of S\$5,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims.

AXA shall keep you informed of when to make the excess payment, which cheque is to be made in favor of "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

As Insurers, AXA shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep AXA informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to <a href="mailto:cst@axa.com.sg">cst@axa.com.sg</a> or deliver it by hand to AXA's Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Cc Motor Claims Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

#### LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

Hyundai Ioniq SHD3618H , PA8354G

ON 08-Jul-18 17:30

ALONG

24, THE ELIZABETH HOTEL LOBBY WAY.

I / We

SIN KHENG POH

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S7705896F

and/or

GARRY YONG HANG GUAN (Relief) NRIC No.: \$1763586G

Taxi Number

SHD3618H

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

09-Jul-2018

Name of Hirer

SIN KHENG POH

Hirer NRIC

S7705896F

Signature :

Address

457 YISHUN STREET 41 #11-83

760457

Contact No.

96888354

Name of Relief

GARRY YONG HANG GUAN

Relief NRIC

S1763586G

Signature :

Address

355 YISHUN RING ROAD 02-1810

760355

Contact No.

96912345



CLAIM REF

Customer Centre #B1-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

S8M00NTL

INSURED

HUMRI TRANSPORT

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 09 July 2018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of ComfortDelgro Transportation Pte Ltd and the Hirer, SIN KHENG POH of vehicle no. SHD 3618H.

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Nine Hundred Forty only (S\$ 940.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no PA 8354G arising out of an accident with SHD 3618H on 08/07/2018
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. PA 8354G arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- c) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of **AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD** and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. PA 8354G.

| Dated this _ | 11 day of December  | 2018  |
|--------------|---|---|
| Signed by _  | (AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)  | Please forward your cheque made payable to. COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD |
| Company St   | BLOWNG DRIVE  |   |
| Witness :    |   |   |
| Name :       | CLASS DEPARTMENT OF LOS   |   |
| I/C No :     | SELOWNS DRIVE   |   |
| Address :    | SIISAOC SEIN  | "The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only                  |
|              |   | All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded              |
|              | Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M)<br>#24-01 AXA Tower. Singapore 068811 | from the ambit and application of this document?                              |

A member of CompoRDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

200 Biacost Floot Singapore 578701 Martins + 65 8363 5280 Facilitie + 65 8280 9798

Wurkshops

24 Service Lone Ringspore 758156 7 Surger Know Way Simpapore 778791 SCh Yahun Industrial Plant A Singapore 760 Will Loyang Drive Singapore 505003 365 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 505017 45 Panden Heat Singapore 605005 100 I by Floral 5 Singapore 408646

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE L'ID

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

Description: 3P 08.07.18

VICILE NO SHD3618H

INV. NO/DATE 91384336 17.07.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305185575

MODRE. TONTO

ODOMRTER READING

DATE OF REG 31.01.2017

DATR/TIME IN 09.07.2018 07:50

CHASSIS CODE KMHC851CVHU018060

Oty Unit Price &Disc

Net

S/No Part No.

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL

0.00

JOB NATURE

0001 L

PANEL BEATING- FRT.

100.00

100.00

0002 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

200,00

200.00

SUB-TOTAL

300.00

Items total

300.00

Add GST @

7,000 %

21.00

Invoice amount

321.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTÜELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

| ACCOUNT No. | INVOICE No. | AMOUNT | BANK/CHQ No. |
|-------------|-------------|--------|--------------|
| 8010010     | 91384336    | 321.00 |              |
|             |             |        |              |

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Bradon Foud Singapore 579701 Marriere - 65 6383 6390 Faculties - 65 6280 9790

Workshops

59 Legating Drive Singapore 008968
993 Err Ming Drive Singapore 515717
55 Pandan Read Singapore 008068
305 Ute Read 3 Singapore 408068

COMPANY REG. No.: 199506048W Page: 2

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE L'I'D

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VEHCLE NO SHD3618H

INV. NO/DATK 91384336 17.07.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305185575

HODEL. TONTO

ODOMRTER READING

DATE OF REG 31,01,2017

DATE/TIME IN 09.07.2018 07:50

CHASSIS CODE KMHC851CVHU018060

KATHERINETAN 17.07.2018 09:52:17 Issued by

Repair type : (1.80/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHQ No ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT 321,00 91384336 8010010

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18070212

Date: 13 July 2018



## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

08/07/2018 @ 17:30 hrs

ALONG

24, THE ELIZABETH HOTEL LOBBY WAY.

INVOLVING

PA8354G

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD3618H (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to SIN KHENG POH IC NO S7705896F a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.19 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

| 110 O600 1600<br>390 1600 0600<br>138 0600 1600<br>975 1600 0600<br>975 1600 0600          | Marian 811260 | NAME OF DRIVER MILEAGE READING | TRAVELLED | HOURS OPERATED (TIME) | TO TO |
|--|---------------|--------------------------------|-----------|-----------------------|-------|
| 1 390 1600 1600<br>4 138 0600 1600<br>2 403 1600 1600<br>5 93 0600 1600<br>6 375 1600 0600 |               | N                              | N. A      | Ę                     | (     |
| 1 390 1600<br>2 403 1600<br>5 93 0600<br>0 375 1600  |               | 4.1                            | 35        | 2 1                   |       |
| 89 138 0600<br>92 403 1600<br>85 93 0600<br>60 375 1600                                    | oths repair   | ž                              | - MO      | 1143                  |       |
| 9 2 403 1600<br>85 93 0600<br>60 375 1600  |               |                                |           |                       |       |
| 6 0 375 1600   |               | 7                              |           |                       |       |
| 6 0 375 1600   |               |                                |           |                       |       |
| CALAN ALAN   |               |                                |           |                       |       |
| 300  |               |                                |           |                       |       |
| 00 00 1600 1600  |               |                                |           |                       |       |
|  |               |                                |           |                       |       |
| 500 509 1600 5000  |               |                                |           |                       |       |

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Searc

Search Status Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

PA8354G

08 Jul 2018 / 17:30:00

Successful

A12

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Previous

OK

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

|  | PA 8354G (   | ilisa velij | Model:  | HYUNDAI AE IONIQ   |
|--|--|-------------|---|--|
|  | SHD 3618H  | (TP veh)    |   |  |
| ate of Accident:   | 08/07/2018   |             |   | 2  |
|  | -  |             |   |  |
| lobal Sum Settlen  | ment : [X] Yes   | 1           | ] No  |  |
| epair Estimate   | /  | : \$        | 1,034.30  |  |
| inal Repair Cost   |  | : \$        | 321.00  |  |
| oss of Token Sum   | 1  | : \$        | 175.00  | 3.5days at \$50.00 per day   |
| ental (if any)   |  | : \$        | / 438.17  | 3.5 days   |
| TA / GIA Search F  | ee   | : \$        | 7.49  |  |
| thers:   |  | : \$        | 0.00  |  |
|  |  | : \$        |   |  |
|  |  |             |   |  |
| Parish Samuel Control of the Control | um (Global Sum)<br>rkshop GIA Registere  | d? [        | 940.00<br>X ] YES [   | ] NO (Kindly indicate  |
| Third Party Wor<br>elow)   | The state of the s | d? [        | ACCOUNT.  | ] NO (Kindly indicate  |
| s Third Party Wor<br>elow)<br>) For Non GIA R  | kshop GIA Registere  | d? [        | X ] YES [ Agreed Liability _  | To control of the con |
| s Third Party Wor<br>elow)  For Non GIA R  For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability:  | Registered Workshop: stered Workshop:  | d? [        | Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:NIL Assessed Liability                       | (%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)  |
| s Third Party Wor<br>elow)  For Non GIA R  For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability:  * Assessed Lia  | Registered Workshop: stered Workshop:  | d? [        | Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:NIL Assessed Liability                       | (%)<br>Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:   |
| s Third Party Wor<br>elow)  For Non GIA R  For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability:  * Assessed Lia  | Registered Workshop: stered Workshop:  | d? [        | Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:NIL Assessed Liability                       | (%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)  |
| Third Party Work  For Non GIA R  For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability:  * Assessed Lia  | Registered Workshop: stered Workshop:  | d? [        | Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:NIL Assessed Liability                       | (%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)  |
| s Third Party Wor<br>elow)  For Non GIA R  For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability:  * Assessed Lia  demarks   | Registered Workshop: stered Workshop:  | d? [        | Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:NIL Assessed Liability                       | (%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)  |
| elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks   | Registered Workshop: stered Workshop:   | d? [        | Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:NIL Assessed Liability Illisions and for cas | (%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:  (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply   |
| s Third Party Work elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks  | Registered Workshop: stered Workshop: st | d? [        | Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:NIL Assessed Liability illisions and for cas | (%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:  (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply   |
| s Third Party Work elow)  A) For Non GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability: cemarks  ayment Instruction  COMFORTDE  | Registered Workshop: stered Workshop: st | d? [        | Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:NIL Assessed Liability illisions and for cas | (%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)  |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

|     |                                |                                     | ationale Des Experts En Autor |                    |
|-----|--------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|--------------------|
| ٩X٨ | INSURANCE PTE                  | LTD                                 | Ref : CC4/ASM1801             | 2608/K1wa3q2       |
| AXA | HENTON WAY #24<br>TOWERSINGAPO |                                     | Date : 18-12-2018             |                    |
|     | N:RICHARD ANG                  |                                     | Code: ASM                     |                    |
| 1.  | I                              |                                     | rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA         |                    |
| _   | Insured Veh.                   | PA 8354G                            | Veh. Inspected                | SHD 3618H          |
|     | Policy No.                     | GA2423604                           | Coverage (\$)                 | 0.00               |
| _   | Claim No.                      | S8M00NTL                            | Excess (\$)                   | 0.00               |
|     | Assign From                    |                                     | Assign Date                   | 10/07/2018         |
| 2.  |                                | Vehicle Pa                          | irticulars & Condition        |                    |
|     | Make & Model                   | HYUNDAI AE IONIQ                    | c.c                           | 1580               |
|     | Engine No.                     | HIDDEN                              | Year of Reg.                  | 2017               |
|     | Chassis No.                    | KMHC851CVHU018060                   | Colour                        | BLUE               |
|     | Odometer                       | 188605                              | Steering                      | IN ORDER           |
|     | Brakes                         | IN ORDER                            | Modification                  | STANDARD ALLOY RIM |
|     | General                        | GOOD                                |                               |                    |
| 3.  |                                | Con                                 | ditions of Tyres              |                    |
|     |                                | Size                                | Make                          | Balance            |
|     | R/H Front Tyre                 | 195/65 R15                          | WEST LAKE                     | 7 mm               |
|     | L/H Front Tyre                 | 195/65 R15                          | WEST LAKE                     | 7 mm               |
|     | R/H Rear Tyre                  | 195/65 R15                          | WEST LAKE                     | 7 mm               |
|     | L/H Rear Tyre                  | 195/65 R15                          | WEST LAKE                     | 7 mm               |
| 4.  |                                | Descri                              | ption of Damages              |                    |
|     | THE VEHICLE SU                 | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE              | FRONT PORTION.                |                    |
|     | DAMAGES SEE D                  | ETAILS.                             |                               |                    |
| 5.  |                                | Gene                                | eral Information              |                    |
|     | Accident Date                  | 08/07/2018                          | Inspection Date               | 11/07/2018         |
|     | Survey held at                 | COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE                |                               |                    |
|     |                                | 59 LOYANG DRIVE<br>SINGAPORE 508969 |                               |                    |
| 5a. |                                |                                     | Remarks                       |                    |
|     |                                | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"              |                               |                    |
| 5b. |                                |                                     | ite Days of Repair            |                    |
|     | ESTIMATED NOR                  | MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR               | 2 Working Day                 |                    |



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

# ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 3618H

| Qty | Description of Parts   | Condition               | Estimate By<br>Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted<br>(\$) |
|-----|--|-------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
|     | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS   |                         |                               |                      |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER COVER (CONSISTENT)                              | TO REPAIR SEE<br>LABOUR | 418.30                        |                      |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH) (CONSISTENT)                   | SERVICEABLE             | 12.00                         | 5                    |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (CONSISTENT)                       | SERVICEABLE             | 28.00                         |                      |
|     | LESS 20% DISCOUNT  |                         | -91.66                        |                      |
|     |  |                         | 366.64                        |                      |
|     | LABOUR   |                         |                               |                      |
|     | PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER COVER. |                         | 350.00                        | 100.00               |
|     | SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.                                       |                         | 250.00                        | 200.00               |
|     |  |                         | 600.00                        | 300.00               |
|     | GRAND TOTAL  |                         | 966,64                        | 300.00               |

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 300.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18012608/K1wa3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

102

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

TPVD HPUNDAI DING HYBRID H8190CHS Vehicle Information Incident Withicle Registration # Make Wait for: Approve involve Next Step Actions CC4/ASM18012608/K1ws3d2 21 August 2019 SUMBONTL II 344/2018 Request Date Roference Lons Date

BLK 987B BLIANGKOK GREEN, #05-17, 532987, BLK 987B BUANCKOK GREEN., 532987 Primary Contact/Insured HUMRI TRANSPORT Singspore

Service Address

UCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

Due Date

UDD

Pending verification - Direct. Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

NEMKNGESINGNET.COMSG. 64250080

Claim Handler ANG Richard

richard anglessaccomise

Request TP video to confirm liability.

Additional Instructions

| Accument Type: | llevatices | Mistory | Documents Assessment Metrics eit SubType | Metrics | Notes    |        |      |
|----------------|------------|---------|--|---------|----------|--------|------|
| HANNE          |            |         | TYPE                                     | ×       | 3/H-TH/R | AUTHOR | DATE |

Mertmen

Accident Statement

| NAME                            | 346                           | SUB-TYPE                            | AUTHOR                                 | ONCONDED            |
|---------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------------|--|---------------------|
| Licitivevient (14) poli         | Brotice                       | Surveyor/ Assessor<br>expense       | LICK ALUTD CONSULTANTS<br>PTE LTD [TP] | 18 December<br>2018 |
| WENTAL MECENT per               | Form / Claim<br>Documents     | Others                              | UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS.<br>PTE LTD (TP)  | 18 December<br>2018 |
| PENTAL MILEAGE per              | Forms / Claim<br>Documents    | Others                              | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS<br>PTE LTD (TP)   | 18 December<br>2018 |
| programme terms discovery dell' | Forms / Claim<br>Documents    | Others                              | LIOCAUTO CONSULTANTS<br>PTE LTD [TP]   | 16 Decomber<br>2016 |
| UR SEARCH pdf                   | Forms / Claim<br>Documents    | Others                              | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS<br>PTE LTD (TP)   | 18 December<br>2016 |
| TODAM                           | Forms / Claim<br>Decuments    | Others                              | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS<br>PTE LTD (TP)   | 18 December<br>2018 |
| LOCOmpention (5) pair           | Forms / Claim<br>Documents    | Others                              | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS<br>PTE LTD (TP)  | 18 December<br>2018 |
| Lidicaliustmentla (7) pdf       | Forms / Claim<br>Dacuments    | Others                              | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS<br>PTE, LTD (TP) | 18 December<br>2018 |
| DISCHARGE VOUCHERpaff           | Forms / Claim<br>Documents    | Satisfaction / Discharge<br>Voucher | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS<br>PTE LTD (TP)  | 18 December<br>2018 |
| AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM, put  | Forms / Claim<br>Documents    | POA / Authority Letter              | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS<br>PTE LTD [TP]  | 18 December<br>2018 |
| WORKSHOP INVOICE pair           | Protice                       | Repairer                            | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS<br>PTE LTD (FP)  | 18 December<br>2018 |
| ALETTER TO OUpoff               | Letters and<br>Correspondence | Policy Holders / Intured            | LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS<br>PTE LTD (TP)  | 18 December<br>2018 |
| SalD3a1ibi mp4                  | Evidence                      | Videos                              | LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS<br>PTE LTD (TP)  | 9 November<br>2018  |
| TP ESTINASTE - MARIKED pot      | Reports &                     | Estenate / Qustallan                | LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS<br>PTE LTD (TP)   | 16 July 2018        |

13 AAV 2018

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Others

Reports & Statement

■ LUCK SURVEY PHOTO pdf

NAME

UNIONDED

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

TYPE

-

13 July 2018

LICK AUTO CONSUCTANTS PTE LTD (79)

Others

Reports 6 Statement

■ LICK RESURVEY PHOTO pdf

9 July 2018

RATAN BHOSALE Pragati

Winkshop

Letters and Correspondence

■ EMAIL RECIEVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH TP GIA REPORT & ESTRANT...mg

| 4         |
|-----------|
| ş         |
| ì         |
| Ţ         |
| 2         |
| 63        |
| 9         |
| ť         |
| ž         |
| Ē         |
| ŧ         |
| 3         |
| ğ         |
| ĝ         |
| 3         |
| 200       |
| je.       |
| Ĭ         |
| ş         |
| ì         |
| 3         |
| d d       |
| 릗         |
| ż         |
| *         |
| i         |
| ğ         |
| į         |
| ŝ         |
| 9         |
| ş         |
| ğ         |
| A         |
| ž         |
| S         |
| ŧ         |
| Ŧ         |
| ş         |
| .5        |
| 3         |
| - 51      |
| E S       |
| 2         |
| Ä         |
| riaime av |
| 1         |
| number 1  |
| 5         |
| E         |
| 3         |
| httms     |
| £         |
|           |